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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alpha Natural Resources Servicellc/For and 
Behalf Of Its Affiliates 
PO Box 2345 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Abington VA

03/23/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Baer, Jon E 
27 Oak Ridge Dr 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Kilmarnock VA

03/25/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Berger, Junius C 
2325 Simonson Rd 
Farnham, VA 22460

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Farnham VA

01/02/2015 $50.00 $135.00

Electric Cooperatives Of Virginia 
4201 Dominion Blvd 
Ste 101 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Action Committee For Rural Electrification 
3.Glenn Allen VA

03/11/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Fick, John F 
PO Box7567 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

1.Beverage Wholesale Distribution 
2.Owner Fick Inc 
3.Fredericksburg VA

03/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

HBAV BUILD-PAC 
707 East Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/23/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Herbert, William C 
PO Box 907 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Self employed 
2.Property Management 
3.Warsaw VA

03/24/2015 $150.00 $250.00

Lewis, Evans  
1053 Totuskey Church Rd 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Self 
2.Farmer 
3.Warsaw VA

03/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Majority Leader PAC 
PO Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

1. 
2.Candidate Campaign Committee 
3.Colonial Heights VA

03/16/2015 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

McGGuire Woods PAC 
901 East Carey St 
One James Center 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/26/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Nunn, Albert N 
P O Box 1 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Kilmarnock VA

03/20/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Prillman, Carolyn  
861 Clayborne Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Midlothian VA

03/23/2015 $100.00 $150.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
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Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Pritchard, Daniel W 
227 Waterside Dr 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Pritchard and Fallin 
2.President 
3.Callao VA

03/24/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Pugh, Patricia P 
3255 Islington Rd 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Self Employed 
2.Beer Wholesaler 
3.Warsaw VA

01/02/2015 $250.00 $250.00

REED SMITH LLP 
901 East Byrd St 
STE 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/26/2015 $250.00 $500.00

The American Electric Co 
1051 East Carey St 
STE 100 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.VA Committee For Responsible Government 
3.Richmond VA

03/25/2015 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Veterinarians PAC 
3801 Westerre Parkway STE D 
Henrico, VA 23233

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

03/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Richmond, VA 23060

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/16/2015 $500.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1001 East Broad St 
STE 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/30/2015 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Manufactured Housing 
3.Richmond VA

03/26/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia Motorcoach Association 
106 Main St 
Brookneal, VA 24528

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Brookneal VA

03/23/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia State Police Association Inc 
6944 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

03/18/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Total This Period $7,750.00
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

OfficeMax #1155 
7266 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Return supplies 01/16/2015 $163.17

OfficeMax #1155 
7266 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Return supplies 01/16/2015 $163.17

Total This Period $326.34
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 01/05/2015 $10.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
STE 329 
Waltham, ME 02451

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 01/06/2015 $35.00

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 01/12/2015 $2.50

Merchant Statement 
12202 Airport Way 
Broomfield, CO 80021

Service charge Margaret B 
Ransone 01/12/2015 $45.80

Westmoreland Co Ruritan 
P O Box 248 
Montross, VA 22520

Books Margaret B 
Ransone 01/22/2015 $125.00

The Journal Press, Inc. 
P O Box 409 
King George, VA 22485

Ad Margaret B 
Ransone 02/02/2015 $240.00

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 02/03/2015 $10.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
STE 329 
Waltham, ME 02451

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 02/06/2015 $35.00

Fan Frames 
PO Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

4 Frames Margaret B 
Ransone 02/09/2015 $273.80

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 02/10/2015 $2.50

Merchant Statement 
12202 Airport Way 
Broomfield, CO 80021

Service charge Margaret B 
Ransone 02/10/2015 $99.82

Virginia Farm Bureau 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

Books Margaret B 
Ransone 02/24/2015 $25.04

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 03/02/2015 $51.00
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Authorizing 
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Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 03/05/2015 $10.00

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 03/06/2015 $35.00

DLT PAC 
106 Carter St 
Falmouth, VA 22405

Candidate campaign Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $5,000.00

Friends of Mark Cole 
PO Box 41965 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

Candidate campaign Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $500.00

Friends of Mat Farris 
243-C Livestock Rd 
Rustburg, VA 24588

Candidate campaign Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $500.00

Kirk Cox for Delegate 
PO Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Candidate campaign Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $1,000.00

Lancaster County Republican Committee 
PO Box 1215 
Lancaster, VA 22482

Annual Regan Day Dinner Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $90.00

Mary Ball Washington Women&#39;s Club 
PO Box 151 
Emily K Lawson Treasurer 
Heathsville, VA 22473

Dues Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $30.00

Treasurer Westmoreland County 
PO Box 68 
Montross, VA 22520

Filing fee Margaret B 
Ransone 03/09/2015 $352.80

Friends of O&#39;Bannon 
PO Bpx 70365 
Richmond, VA 23255

Candidate campaign Margaret B 
Ransone 03/10/2015 $500.00

Ransone, Margaret B 
PO Box 358 
Kinsale, VA 22488

Reimbursement supplies N Byrd 
Newton 03/10/2015 $150.00

The Journal 
PO Box 358 
King George, VA 22485

Subscription N Byrd 
Newton 03/10/2015 $76.00

Westmoreland News 
PO Box 8 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Subscription N Byrd 
Newton 03/10/2015 $34.00
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Paid

Domaincom 
10 Corporate Dr 
STE 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Web services Margaret B 
Ransone 03/11/2015 $2.50

Merchant Statement 
12202 Airport Way 
Broomfield, CO 80021

Service charge Margaret B 
Ransone 03/11/2015 $25.00

Common Sense Media LLC 
306 Preservation Reach 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

Republican Commonwealth Dinner Margaret B 
Ransone 03/12/2015 $275.00

Rappahannock Record 
PO Box 400 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

Subscription Margaret B 
Ransone 03/24/2015 $27.00

USPO 
Warsaw MPO 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Postage/mailer Margaret B 
Ransone 03/24/2015 $1,430.56

Food Lion 
Rt 360 
Heathsville, VA 22473

Event Margaret B 
Ransone 03/26/2015 $149.68

Lowery&#39;s Seafood Restraurant 
528 N Church Ln 
Tappahannock, VA 12436

Event Margaret B 
Ransone 03/26/2015 $118.04

Food Lion 
Rt 360 
Heathsville, VA 22473

Event Margaret B 
Ransone 03/30/2015 $43.16

Virginia Capitol Foundation 
PO Box 396 
Richmond, VA 23218

Paver Margaret B 
Ransone 03/30/2015 $285.00

Total This Period $11,589.20
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 22 $7,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 11 $575.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 33 $8,325.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $326.34

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $11,589.20

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $11,589.20

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $95,925.62

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $8,325.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$326.34

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $8,651.34

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $104,576.96

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$11,589.20

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $11,589.20

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $92,987.76

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $60,111.25

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $59,009.28

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $8,651.34

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $67,660.62

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $127,771.87

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $23,194.91

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$11,589.20

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $34,784.11

29. Ending Balance $92,987.76
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